
GLOBAL INDIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL TOKYO, JAPAN
SSD Campus

Academic Session 2021-2022
SCHOOL CALENDAR - KINDERGARTEN

Apr
2021

1-Apr Thu Orientation for New Parents

Sep
2021

3-Sep Fri Teacher's Day Celebration(Parent Engagement) 
Tentative

Jan
2022

17-Jan Mon School Repons After Winter Break
2-Apr Fri Meet and Greet Session for existing parents 10-Sep Fri Earthquake Evacuation - Mandatory for Parents

5-Apr Mon New Academic Session 16&17 
Sep

Thu
Fri Global Excellence Day

21-Jan Fri Kite Flying Day
19 - Apr Mon Let's Out Together - Nursery Parent Engagement

(Tentative) 18-Sep Sat Founder's Day

20 - Apr Tue Let's Out Together - K1 Parent Engagement(Tentative) 20-Sep Mon Respect for the aged 26-Jan Wed Special Assembly For Indian Republic Day

21 - Apr Wed Let's Out Together - K2 Parent Engagement(Tentative) 23-Sep Thu Autumn Equinox
28-Jan Fri

White Colour Day 
Entrepreneurship Day
(Parent Engagement) Tentative

22-Apr Thu Earth Day (Recycling) 24-Sep Fri Report Reading Day - PT Conference

28-Apr Wed Red Colour Day
Crazy Hair Day (Parent Engagement)Tentative

Oct
2021

30-Sep Thu Purple Colour Day
Party with Grandparents depending on COVID

Feb
2022

1-4 Feb Tue - Fri Story Telling Competiton 

29-Apr Thu Showa Day 1-Oct Fri Gandhi Jayanthi 8-10 Feb Tue - Thu Show and Tell Competition

May
2021

1-5
May

Sat - 
Wed Golden Week Holidays

8-Oct Fri STEAM Exhibition(Parent Engagement) Tentative
11- Feb Fri National Foundation Day 

7-May Fri Mother's Day 14-15 Feb Mon - Tue Rhyme Competiton

14-May Fri Annual Sports Day(Parent Engagement)Tentative 15-Oct Fri Clay Competition 18-Feb Fri Field Trip

28-May Fri Yellow Colour Day
Open Day - 9:30-11:00(Parent Engagement)Tentative 29-Oct Fri Halloween Celebration 23-Feb Wed Emperor's Birthday

Jun
2021

3-Jun Thu Special Assembly -World Environment Day Celebration 21-Oct/ 
22-Oct Thu/ Fri Hall Rehearsal For Annual Day(Tentative) 25-Feb Fri

Orange Colour Day
Fun with cooking
(Parent Engagement) Tentative11-Jun Fri Three Way Conference(Parent - Child - Teacher)

Tentative
14-18 - 

Jun
Mon - 

Fri Book Week

Nov
2021

2 - Nov Tue Annual Day(NK & SSD)(Tentative)

Mar
2022

17-Mar Thu Art Day/Holi

18-Jun Fri Father's Day/Blanket Day 18-Mar Fri Graduation Day for K2

21-Jun Mon International Day of Yoga 3-Nov Wed Culture Day 21-Mar Mon Vernal Equinox Day

28-Jun - 
2-Jul

Mon - 
Fri Green Peace Week 4-Nov Thu Diwali 23-Mar Wed Last working day for students

30-Jun Wed Green Color Day / Five Senses Booth (Parent 
Engagement) Tentative

5-Nov Fri Diwali Celebration 25-Mar Fri Report Reading - 
Mandatory Parent Engagement

23-Nov Tue Labour Thanksgiving Day
24-Mar 
- 3-Apr Thu-Sun Holidays for students

July
2021

7-Jul Wed Tanabata Celebration- Japanese Traditional Costume
30-Nov Fri Creative Art Competition/ Brown Colour Day

(Parent Engagement) Tentative

Apr
2022

16-Jul Fri Fancy Dress Competition/Rainbow Day

SUMMER BREAK
17th July to 15th August 2021

School office closed for Obon Holiday
9th August to 12th August 2021

Working day for teachers and staff on 13th August 2021 Dec
2021

8-Dec Wed Field Trip
1-Apr Fri Orientation for New Parents

17-Dec Fri Christmas Celebration 
Last working day before Winter Break

4-Apr Mon New academic session begins
2022-2023

Aug
2021

WINTER BREAK
18th December 2021 - 16th January 2022

School office closed for Winter Break
29th December 2021 to 3rd January 2022

Working day for all teachers on 14th January 2021

Holiday for teachers on 28th March and 29th March 2022
Working days for teachers from 30th March to 1st April 202216-Aug Mon School Re-opens after Summer Break 

31-Aug Tue
Blue Colour Day 
Sun Glasses Day
(Parent Engagement Tentative)

Please note that depending on the weather condition and availability of the ground, the 
Annual Sports Day will accordingly be conducted.

                          Note : The schedule is subject to changes due to unforeseen circumstances for which an intimation will be sent across.
           LEGENDS:

 -- Activities/Event   -- Holidays -- Parent Engagement


